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General information about company
Scrip code 514400
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE340D01016
Name of the company GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.08
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.15
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.17
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a v of | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - ;
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
%) X egy ofal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 2659282 2659282 45.78 2659282 2659282 | 45.78
Group
(B) Public 13379 3149618 3149618 54.22 3149618 3149618 | 54.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13384 5808900 5808900 100 5808900 5808900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ziires d
. assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise 8
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XI1) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | Convertible encumbered | NUMOer ©
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible W " securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities erran s and No. Of 1 e] S )?;e: % of of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. |total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.78 2659282
Group
(B) Public 54.22 1836865 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4496147 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoiaof fully Partly No. Of shares g}?;?ésng; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying s shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/0
(I10) shares held . AV)+(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) x > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 2659282 2659282 | 45.78 2659282 2659282 | 45.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 2659282 2659282 45.78 2659282 2659282 | 45.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 2659282 2659282 | 45.78 2659282 2659282 | 45.78
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
(]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
G) Othfer Emancml 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
® independent directors 3 305 305 0.01 305 305 0.01
and nominee directors)
© Key Managerial 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(€] capital up to Rs. 2 12816 2090595 2090595 | 35.99 2090595 2090595 | 35.99
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdlng'nomlnal share 5 338011 338011 5.82 338011 338011 |5.82
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 455 318799 318799 5.49 318799 318799 |5.49
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 55 365725 365725 6.3 365725 365725 |6.3
(m) Any Other (specify) 42 35773 35773 0.62 35773 35773 0.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13377 3149218 3149218 54.21 3149218 3149218 | 54.21
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13379 3149618 3149618 54.22 3149618 3149618 | 54.22
2)+(B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 13384 5808900 5808900 100 5808900 5808900 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13384 5808900 5808900 100 5808900 5808900 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatena’ize
it i i i - f total sa’o \form(XIV)  Isub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No ortotal 1 o. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.78 2659282
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 4578 2659282
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
45.78 2659282
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 100 0 0 0
(0)) 0.01 300 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 400 0 0 0
(@)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.01 205 0 0 0
(c) 0 10 0 0 0
(g) 35.99 936259 0 0 0
(h) 5.82 289411 0 0 0
@) 5.49 219999 0 0 0
(1)) 6.3 354808 0 0 0
m 0.62 35773 0 0 0
(m)
i&“"tal ® 5421 1836465 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 54.22 1836865 0 0 0
B)Y2)HB)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4496147
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4496147
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nihal Chandrakant
Garware

Shashikant Bhalchandra
Garware

Sushma Ashok
Garware

Anita Chandrakant
Garware

Monika .
Garware

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPGO103F

AANPGS8162E

AAKPG7791A

AAAPG8984H

AEQPG3834C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2274682

124800

124500

122700

12600

2659282

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2274682

124800

124500

122700

12600

2659282

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.16

2.15

2.14

2.11

0.22

45.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2274682

124800

124500

122700

12600

2659282

Class eg:y

Total

2274682

124800

124500

122700

12600

2659282

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.16

2.15

2.14

2.11

0.22

45.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.16

2.15

2.11

0.22

45.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2274682

124800

124500

122700

12600

2659282

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Niche Financial Services Pvt Ltd

Shashvat Investments Consultancy And Properties Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCNO0485H

AAACV1242Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

223595

87600

311195

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

223595

87600

311195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.85

1.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

223595

87600

311195

Class eg:y

Total

223595

87600

311195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.85

1.51

5.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.85

1.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

223595

87600

311195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aditya Ashok Garware

Jasim Kunnath

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARPG3746Q

AXRPKO0552H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87600

60000

147600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

87600

60000

147600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

1.03

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87600

60000

147600

Class eg:y

Total

87600

60000

147600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

1.03

2.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

1.03

2.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87600

60000

147600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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4/17/24, 6:47 PM
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Diya Garware Ibanez

Shyama Goyal

Vayu Ramesh Garware

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABEPG3017C

ACEPA9107C

ABEPG3016D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87600

75025

104786

267411

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

87600

75025

104786

267411

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

1.29

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87600

75025

104786

267411

Class eg:y

Total

87600

75025

104786

267411

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

1.29

1.8

4.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

4.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87600

75025

104786

267411

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

40

42

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

100

35373

35773

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300

100

35373

35773

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.61

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

100

35373

35773

Class eg:y

Total

300

100

35373

35773

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.61

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.61

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

300

100

35373

35773
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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