General information about company						
Scrip code	514400					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE340D01016					
Name of the company	GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. Particular		Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No						
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	3.08					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.09					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.15					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.17					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.17					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III) lequity sha		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78
(B)	Public	13379	3149618			3149618	54.22	3149618		3149618	54.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13384	5808900			5808900	100	5808900		5808900	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities															
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible		as a % Numing full Lock conversion of share		Number of Locked in shares (VII)		ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.78					2659282					
(B)	Public				54.22					1836865	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100					4496147	0	0	0		

	Table 11	Statement si	nowing sna		g pattern or		Shareholding as a	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group		•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	2659282			2659282	45.78	2659282		2659282	45.78
В	Table III - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•		•	•		•		I.	
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	305			305	0.01	305		305	0.01
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	10			10	0	10		10	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	12816	2090595			2090595	35.99	2090595		2090595	35.99
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	338011			338011	5.82	338011		338011	5.82
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	455	318799			318799	5.49	318799		318799	5.49
(l)	Bodies Corporate	55	365725			365725	6.3	365725		365725	6.3
(m)	Any Other (specify)	42	35773			35773	0.62	35773		35773	0.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13377	3149218			3149218	54.21	3149218		3149218	54.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13379	3149618			3149618	54.22	3149618		3149618	54.22
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ıblic sharehol	der	•			
Total (A+B+C2)		13384	5808900			5808900	100	5808900		5808900	100
Total (A+B+C)		13384	5808900			5808900	100	5808900		5808900	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
	securities (X) (Xi) Warr (a)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				45.78					2659282			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.78					2659282			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				45.78					2659282			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder						•					
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0					100	0	0	0
(j)				0.01					300	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					400	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0.01					205	0	0	0
(c)				0					10	0	0	0
(g)				35.99					936259	0	0	0
(h)				5.82					289411	0	0	0
(i)				5.49					219999	0	0	0
(1)				6.3					354808	0	0	0
(m)				0.62					35773	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				54.21					1836465	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				54.22					1836865	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4496147			
Total (A+B+C				100					4496147			

		Individuals	/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nihal Chandrakant Garware	Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware	Sushma Ashok Garware	Anita Chandrakant Garware	Monika . Garware	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPG0103F	AANPG8162E	AAKPG7791A	AAAPG8984H	AEQPG3834C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2274682	124800	124500	122700	12600	2659282
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2274682	124800	124500	122700	12600	2659282
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.16	2.15	2.14	2.11	0.22	45.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2274682	124800	124500	122700	12600	2659282
Class eg:y						
Total	2274682	124800	124500	122700	12600	2659282
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.16	2.15	2.14	2.11	0.22	45.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.16	2.15	2.14	2.11	0.22	45.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						1
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2274682	124800	124500	122700	12600	2659282
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Niche Financial Services Pvt Ltd	Shashvat Investments Consultancy And Properties Private Limited	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AACCN0485H	AAACV1242Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	223595	87600	311195		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	223595	87600	311195		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	1.51	5.36		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	223595	87600	311195		
Class eg:y					
Total	223595	87600	311195		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.85	1.51	5.36		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	1.51	5.36		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	223595	87600	311195		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares	·	·		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Non Res	sident Indians (NRIs)					
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aditya Ashok Garware	Jasim Kunnath	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AARPG3746Q	AXRPK0552H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87600	60000	147600				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	87600	60000	147600				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.03	2.54				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	87600	60000	147600				
Class eg:y							
Total	87600	60000	147600				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	1.03	2.54				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.03	2.54				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87600	60000	147600				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
	<u> </u>						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Diya Garware Ibanez	Shyama Goyal	Vayu Ramesh Garware	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPG3017C	ACEPA9107C	ABEPG3016D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87600	75025	104786	267411
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	87600	75025	104786	267411
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.29	1.8	4.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)		
Class eg: X	87600	75025	104786	267411
Class eg:y				
Total	87600	75025	104786	267411
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	1.29	1.8	4.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.29	1.8	4.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87600	75025	104786	267411
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	40	42	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	100	35373	35773	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	100	35373	35773	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.61	0.62	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	300	100	35373	35773	
Class eg:y					
Total	300	100	35373	35773	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0	0.61	0.62	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0	0.61	0.62	
-	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	100	35373	35773	

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	